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General information about company

Scrip code

538395

Name of the company

NAM Securities Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
C Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
ategory | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 5 2271500 2271500 | 74.47 2271500 2271500 | 74.47
romoter
Group
(B) Public 562 778600 778600 25.53 778600 778600 [25.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 567 3050100 3050100 3050100 3050100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.47 2271500
Group
(B) Public 25.53 488450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2759950
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\hl)l of Partly | No. Of 1n0s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully L
Category & Name | Nos. OF paid up paid: shares ' shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as ! g o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . D K VIT) = SCRR Rights asa%
Shareholders (I) (I1T) shares equity epository (VID) = per ? of
held shares | Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
0, .
(Iv) h{clld (VD) (x}-%— AAs fo—) (;)Zf lelS)S( Cl.?lss Total Voting
V) V) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 2271500 2271500 | 74.47 2271500 2271500 | 74.47
undivided Family
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 5 2271500 2271500 | 74.47 2271500 2271500 | 74.47
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 2271500 2271500 | 74.47 2271500 2271500 | 74.47
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 536 481878 481878 [ 15.8 481878 481878 |15.8
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 174780 174780 |5.73 174780 174780 |5.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 20 121942 121942 |4 121942 121942 |4
(specify)
(S;b'TOtal (B) 562 778600 778600 | 25.53 778600 778600 |25.53
Total Public
Shareholding 562 778600 778600 | 25.53 778600 778600 |25.53
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)(@)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 567 3050100 3050100 | 100 3050100 3050100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 567 3050100 3050100 3050100 3050100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.47 2271500
(Slu)b-Total (A) 74.47 2271500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.47 2271500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 15.8 191728
(a(ii)) 5.73 174780
(e) 4 121942
Sub-Total (B) 25.53 488450
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.53 488450
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2759950
;fotal (A+B+C 2759950
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani Goyal

Ashwani Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHA6452M

AACPG7336H

AIHPG3564E

AJMPG2797H

ACYPG9503A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

433000

1221000

222000

395000

500

2271500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

433000

1221000

222000

395000

500

2271500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.2

40.03

7.28

12.95

0.02

74.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

433000

1221000

222000

395000

500

2271500

Class eg:y

Total

433000

1221000

222000

395000

500

2271500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.2

40.03

7.28

12.95

0.02

74.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.2

40.03

7.28

12.95

0.02

74.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
sharesheld in 14339 1221000 222000 395000 500 2271500

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHIL GOHIL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANHPG7766P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63900

63900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

63900

63900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63900

63900

Class eg:y

Total

63900

63900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1

2.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63900

63900
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1 1
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vinit Gupta

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADHV2505G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1766
held (IV)

150

205

56800

2121

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1766
W)+ (VD)

150

205

56800

2121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.86

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1766

150

205

56800

2121

Class eg:y

Total 1766

150

205

56800

2121

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06

0.01

1.86

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.86

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1766

150

205

56800

2121

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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