General information about company							
Scrip code	538395						
Name of the company	NAM Securities Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category	Category	otogory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	held (IV) held (V) $(VI)$ $(V)+(VI)$ $(A+B+C2)$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2271500			2271500	74.47	2271500		2271500	74.47
(B)	Public	562	778600			778600	25.53	778600		778600	25.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	567	3050100			3050100		3050100	_	3050100	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category of	Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder convertible sequentias	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.47					2271500
(B)	Public				25.53					488450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									2759950

			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2271500			2271500	74.47	2271500		2271500	74.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2271500			2271500	74.47	2271500		2271500	74.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2271500			2271500	74.47	2271500		2271500	74.47
В	Table III - Statemer	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	536	481878			481878	15.8	481878		481878	15.8
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	174780			174780	5.73	174780		174780	5.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	121942			121942	4	121942		121942	4
Sub-Total (B) (3)		562	778600			778600	25.53	778600		778600	25.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		562	778600			778600	25.53	778600		778600	25.53
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		567	3050100			3050100	100	3050100		3050100	100
Total (A+B+C )		567	3050100			3050100		3050100		3050100	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up	
Ç.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.47					2271500	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.47					2271500	
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.47					2271500	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				15.8					191728	
(a(ii))				5.73					174780	
(e)				4					121942	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.53					488450	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.53					488450	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2759950	
Total (A+B+C									2759950	

		Individu	als/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABHA6452M	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	433000	1221000	222000	395000	500	2271500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	433000	1221000	222000	395000	500	2271500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.2	40.03	7.28	12.95	0.02	74.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	433000	1221000	222000	395000	500	2271500
Class eg:y						
Total	433000	1221000	222000	395000	500	2271500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.2	40.03	7.28	12.95	0.02	74.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.2	40.03	7.28	12.95	0.02	74.47
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	ı		•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (2	XIII)	•		•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	433000	1221000	222000	395000	500	2271500			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

report.html

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAHIL GOHIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANHPG7766P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63900	63900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63900	63900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	2.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	63900	63900
Class eg:y		
Total	63900	63900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.1	2.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	2.1
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63900	63900

		Ì
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Vinit Gupta	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				AADHV2505G	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	1	1	7			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1766	150	205	56800	2121			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1766	150	205	56800	2121			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0	0.01	1.86	0.07			
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1766	150	205	56800	2121			
Class eg:y								
Total	1766	150	205	56800	2121			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0	0.01	1.86	0.07			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06 d in shares (XII	0	0.01	1.86	0.07			

No. (a)	[							
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1766	150	205	56800	2121			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								